
A B

C

MODEL A B C WEIGHT FLOW RANGE

FM-050 3.85" 6.4" 4.6" 3.9 lbs .15 - 13 GPM

FM-075 3.85" 6.4" 4.6" 5.2 lbs .22 - 22  GPM

FM-100 4.1" 10.2" 4.8" 5.8 lbs .31 - 31 GPM

FM-150 4.9" 11.8" 6.4" 11.4 lbs .88 - 88 GPM

FM-200 4.9" 11.8" 6.4" 15.8 lbs 1.9 - 132 GPM

11/1/2014

FLOW METER (BLUE) COLD WATER

FM-xxx

NOTICE: This drawing and it's contents are for the specific use of GTP customers only. It is not to be duplicated or copied without expressed written concent or General Treatment Products, Inc. We reserve the right to modify this drawing without notice.
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MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION:

BRONZE, HDPE, GLASS, SILCONE RUBBER

PO Box 8697, Brea, CA 92822

Phone: 714) 257-9165

Fax: 714) 257-9215
customerservice@gtpcompany.com

http://www.gtpcompany.com

E x xx/xx/xx

F x xx/xx/xx

Capacity: x Gallons

Max Temp.: 104 F

Max Press.: 145 PSI

General Treatment Products, Inc.



A B

C

MODEL A B C WEIGHT FLOW RANGE

FM-H050 3.85" 6.4" 4.6" 3.9 lbs .15 - 13 GPM

FM-H075 3.85" 6.4" 4.6" 5.2 lbs .22 - 22 GPM

FM-H100 4.1" 10.2" 4.8" 5.8 lbs .31 - 31 GPM

FM-H150 4.9" 11.8" 6.4" 11.4 lbs .88 - 88 GPM

FM-H200 4.9" 11.8" 6.4" 15.8 lbs 1.9 - 132 GPM

11/1/2014

FLOW METER (RED) HOT WATER

FM-Hxxx

NOTICE: This drawing and it's contents are for the specific use of GTP customers only. It is not to be duplicated or copied without expressed written concent or General Treatment Products, Inc. We reserve the right to modify this drawing without notice.
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MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION:

BRONZE, HDPE, GLASS, SILCONE RUBBER

PO Box 8697, Brea, CA 92822

Phone: 714) 257-9165

Fax: 714) 257-9215
customerservice@gtpcompany.com

http://www.gtpcompany.com

E x xx/xx/xx

F x xx/xx/xx

Capacity: x Gallons

Max Temp.: 198 F

Max Press.: 145 PSI

General Treatment Products, Inc.



A B

C

MODEL A B C WEIGHT FLOW RANGE

FM-N050 4.1" 6.5" 4.7" 1.7 lbs .15 - 15 GPM

FM-N075 4.1" 7.7" 4.7" 3.0 lbs .22 - 22 GPM

FM-N100 4.3" 8.8" 4.9" 4.4 lbs .31 - 31 GPM

11/1/2014

FLOW METER (BLACK) COLD WATER

FM-Nxxx

NOTICE: This drawing and it's contents are for the specific use of GTP customers only. It is not to be duplicated or copied without expressed written concent or General Treatment Products, Inc. We reserve the right to modify this drawing without notice.
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MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION:

NYLON, HDPE, GLASS, SILCONE RUBBER

PO Box 8697, Brea, CA 92822

Phone: 714) 257-9165

Fax: 714) 257-9215
customerservice@gtpcompany.com

http://www.gtpcompany.com

E x xx/xx/xx

F x xx/xx/xx

Capacity: x Gallons

Max Temp.: 104 F

Max Press.: 145 PSI

General Treatment Products, Inc.
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